Race Date
October 17, 2020

MVL Cross Country Championships

Team Summary Results
Boys

MS Boys 10:00am

Class - A

Top 5 = =—==—==mmmmmee- Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6

24 1 2 4 7 10
Top 5 Times: 1:03:19.1

43 5 6 8 9 15 19
Top 5 Times: 1:10:14.7

56 3 11 12 13 17
Top 5 Times: 1:11:21.3

89 14 16 18 20 21
Top 5 Times: 1:23:57.8

Place Team

1 Sheridan

2 River View

3 Tri-Valley

4 Morgan
Inc. Crooksville
Inc. John Glenn
Inc. Maysville
Inc. Meadowbrook
Inc. New Lexington
Inc. Philo
Inc. West Muskingum

Muskingum Multisports

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers
Top 5 Times:

10/17/2020 10:32:23



Race Date
October 17, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Sheridan

Team Score (places): 24

522
521
524
520
523

Ruthers Tate
Brown Isaiah
Taylor Henry
Brison Peyton
Smith Avery

A WON -

Team - River View

Team Score (places): 43

516
518
517
514
515
513

Phillips Nicholas
Stevens-Woolery Aidan
Skjold Trey

Cochran Landon
Johnson Brody

Adams Nathan

OO WN -

Team - Tri-Valley
Team Score (places): 56

526
528
525
527
529

Crozier Dalton
Haug Mac
Barnhart Cyrus
Gaynier Caleb
Wasson Caden

a b ON -

Team - Morgan
Team Score (places): 89

509
504
505
508
506

Wells Isaac
Bankes Aiden
Compton Derick
Steimer Coleman
Reier Logan

a b ON -

Team - Meadowbrook
Team Score (places):Inc.

501 Devillez Dane
502 Lendon Jackson
503 Ryan Owen

500 Blackledge Caleb

A WODN -

Muskingum Multisports

MVL Cross Country Championships

Final Team Results

Grade
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Boys

MS Boys 10:00am

Class - A
Overall
Place

N AN

—
o
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(19)

11
12
13
17

14
16
18
20
21

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

1
1
1
1
24 1

AN W~

Finish Position

5 1
11 1
19 1
28 1
43 1

(62) 1

Finish Position

3 1
14 1
26 1
39 1
56 1

Finish Position

14 1
30 1
48 1
68 1
89 1

Finish Position -

1
1
1
1

Time

Cumulative
Time

1

Time
Back

Average Time: 12:39.8

1:13.1 11:13.1

1:35.6 22:48.7

2:31.7 35:20.5

3:46.3 49:06.8

4123  1:03:19.1
2

0:00.0
0:22.5
1:18.6
2:33.1
2:59.2

Average Time: 14:02.9

3:17.3 13:17.3
3:42.8 27:00.1
3:47.7 40:47.8
3:56.7 54:44.6
5:30.0 1:10:14.7
6:46.1 1:27:00.8

3

0:00.0
0:25.5
0:30.4
0:394
2:12.7
3:28.8

Average Time: 14:16.2

1:51.8 11:51.8
4:141 26:05.9
4:18.2 40:24.2
4:41.0 55:05.2
6:16.1  1:11:21.3

4

0:00.0
2:22.2
2:26.4
2:49.1
4:24.2

Average Time: 16:47.5

5:26.0 15:26.0
6:12.5 31:38.5
6:40.5 48:19.1
7:104 1:05:29.5
8:28.2 1:23:57.8
Inc.

Average Time:

3:53.3 13:53.3
3:55.4 27:48.7
4:02.0 41:50.7
4:33.3 56:24.1

0:00.0
0:46.4
1:14.5
1:44.4
3:02.1

0:00.0
0:02.1
0:08.7
0:40.0

10/17/2020 10:30:09



MVL Cross Country Championships

Race Date

October 17, 2020 Final Team Results

Boys
MS Boys 10:00am
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - John Glenn Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 495 Jarvis Carson 8 Less Than 14:07.8 14:07.8 0:00.0
2 496 Klies Cooper 8 Less Than 15:171 29:25.0 1:09.2
Team - New Lexington Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 510 Judd Leelynd 7 Less Than 13:49.5 13:49.5 0:00.0
2 511 Shirkey Taven 8 Less Than 17:29.8 31:19.4 3:40.3
Team - West Muskingum Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 530 Agin Jacob 8 Less Than 11:451 11:45.1 0:00.0
2 531 Delick Jaden 7 Less Than 21:431 33:28.3 9:57.9
Team - Crooksville Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 493 Houk Grayson 7 Less Than 14:00.3 14:00.3 0:00.0
Team - Maysville Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 498 Stokes Wyatt 8 Less Than 16:43.2 16:43.2 0:00.0
Team - Philo Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 512 Goldean Coregen 7 Less Than 15:20.0 15:20.0 0:00.0

Muskingum Multisports

10/17/2020 10:30:09



Race Date
October 17, 2020

Place Score Bib No

MVL Cross Country Championships

Name

1 1

2 2
3 (<5)
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 8

10 (<5)

11 (<5)

12 (<5)

13 9

14 (<5)

15  (<5)

16 (<5)

17 10

18 11

19 12

20 (<5)

21 13

22 (<5)

23 (<5)

24 14

25 15

26 16

21 17

28 18

29 (<5)

30 19

31 20

32 (<5)

33 21

34 (<5)

Muskingum Multisports

522
521
530
526
524
516
518
520
517
510
501
502
514
493
503
495
523
528
525
500
527
496
512
509
515
504
529
505
498
513
508
511
506
531

Ruthers Tate
Brown Isaiah
Agin Jacob
Crozier Dalton
Taylor Henry
Phillips Nicholas

Stevens-Woolery Aidan

Brison Peyton
Skjold Trey

Judd Leelynd
Devillez Dane
Lendon Jackson
Cochran Landon
Houk Grayson
Ryan Owen
Jarvis Carson
Smith Avery
Haug Mac
Barnhart Cyrus
Blackledge Caleb
Gaynier Caleb
Klies Cooper
Goldean Coregen
Wells Isaac
Johnson Brody
Bankes Aiden
Wasson Caden
Compton Derick
Stokes Wyatt
Adams Nathan
Steimer Coleman
Shirkey Taven
Reier Logan
Delick Jaden

Overall Finish List

Boys

MS Boys 10:00am

Class - A

Team

Sheridan
Sheridan
West Muskingum
Tri-Valley
Sheridan
River View
River View
Sheridan
River View
New Lexington
Meadowbrook
Meadowbrook
River View
Crooksville
Meadowbrook
John Glenn
Sheridan
Tri-Valley
Tri-Valley
Meadowbrook
Tri-Valley
John Glenn
Philo

Morgan

River View
Morgan
Tri-Valley
Morgan
Maysville
River View
Morgan

New Lexington
Morgan

West Muskingum

Grade
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Time

11:13.1
11:35.6
11:45.1
11:51.8
12:31.7
13:17.3
13:42.8
13:46.3
13:47.7
13:49.5
13:53.3
13:55.4
13:56.7
14:00.3
14:02.0
14:07.8
14:12.3
14:14 1
14:18.2
14:33.3
14:41.0
15:17.1
15:20.0
15:26.0
15:30.0
16:12.5
16:16.1
16:40.5
16:43.2
16:46.1
17:10.4
17:29.8
18:28.2
21:43.1

10/17/2020 10:29:01

Pace

5:37/M
5:48/M
5:53/M
5:56/M
6:16/M
6:39/M
6:51/M
6:53/M
6:54/M
6:55/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:04/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:09/M
717/ M
7:21/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:43/IM
7:45/M
8:06/M
8:08/M
8:20/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:35/M
8:45/M
9:14/M
10:52/M



	MS Boys Team Summary Results
	MS Boys Team Detail Results
	MS Boys Individual Results

